
1 July 2023 – 30 June 2024

Dandenong Community Cemetery

Price List



Graves
Size (in m)

Reservation/ 
Selection Fee

Right of 
Interment Total

Monumental Grave Designated areas may attract a 
Premium Location Fee

Without Foundations Single row 2.44 x 1.22  $400  $2,525  $2,925* 

Dual row 2.44 x 1.22  $400  $2,125  $2,525*

With Foundations Single row 2.44 x 1.22  $400  $3,990  $4,390* 

Dual row 2.44 x 1.22  $400  $3,440  $3,840*

Size (in mm) Total

Granite

Standard Granite Base 480 x 430 x 70  $1,105* 

Classic Granite Base 660 x 460 x 70  $1,350* 

Plaque

Standard Plaque 380 x 280  $1,190* 

Design Plaque 380 x 280  $1,255* 

Sculptured Plaque  
Includes up to four photos

380 x 280  $2,590* 

Classic Design Plaque 560 x 305  $2,315 

Sculptured Plaque 
Includes up to four photos 560 x 305  $3,035* 

Second Attachment Plaque  $485* 

Memorialisation

Cremation Memorial
Memorialisation

Right of 
Interment Total

Shrub Garden

Single Position 
Plaque and Granite included $1,985* $1,425 $3,410*

Southern Metropolitan Cemeteries Trust is a not-for-profit, community based organisation that cares for Brighton General Cemetery, Bunurong Memorial Park, Cheltenham Memorial Park, 
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery, Dandenong Community Cemetery, Melbourne General Cemetery, Sorrento Community Cemetery, Springvale Botanical Cemetery and St. Kilda Cemetery.

Digital version 2

Dandenong Community Cemetery

smct.org.au

(03) 8558 8278 
dcc@smct.org.au

Kirkham Road 
Dandenong, Victoria 3175

c/o Springvale Botanical Cemetery 
PO Box 1159 Clayton, Victoria 3169

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee. 
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

Scan here to learn more  
about our services


